

Forked River Tuna Club 31st Annual Ladies' Catch of the Day Fluke and Sea Bass Fishing Tournament

Saturday July 13, 2024

Mermaid Division - Fluke ~ Crabs

Women's Fluke Division	Women's Sea Bass Division	Mermaid Division
Custom Rod Valued at \$800	\$75.00 First place	Age 12 and younger
First Place		
\$150.00 Second Place		1 st to 3 rd Place Prizes
\$75.00 Third Place		Each Category - Fluke and Crab

Prizes based on 50 anglers. Prizes may be adjusted according to the number of anglers registered. Portion of the proceeds benefit the FRTC Scholarship Fund and Local Marine Conservation Education. Entry fees will not be refunded.

Friday, July 12, 2024 6:00 – 8:00 PM ~ Registration and Angler's Meeting Doors and Kitchen open at 6:00 PM

Saturday, July 13, 2024 7:00 AM ~ Lines in water Weigh-in up until 4:00 PM at:

> Forked River Tuna Club 18 Bay Avenue Forked River

Anglers 16 years or older must register with New Jersey Saltwater Recreational Registry Program http://www.nj.gov/dep/saltwaterregistry/

Saturday, July 13, 2024 at 4:00 PM ~ Awards Picnic at Forked River Tuna Club

2024 31st Annual Ladies' Catch of the Day Tournament Entry Form

I understand that in conjunction with engaging in the Tournament, I could experience certain hazards and be involved in certain risks. I further recognize that it would be impractical as well as unfair for the FRTC, its officers, directors, and committee members and/or any and all persons or boat owners and their crew directly or indirectly involved in or connected with the Tournament to be liable or responsible in any way for my safety. I hereby release, hold harmless and forever discharge the Tournament and its officers, directors and committee members, the boat owners and

hich may be involved in participating in the Tournament, particularly hazards due then I think the weather or any other hazards are too great. I hereby agree to the petition in the FRTC's Tournament and affix my signature hereto.
Date:
Email:
ts)
entrant or \$20 with male parent or male adult
Make checks payable to:
Ladies' Catch of the Day Tournament
Mail To: FRTC Ladies' Catch of the Day Tournament P.O. Box 812 Forked River, NJ 08731
P.O. Box 812
P.O. Box 812 Forked River, NJ 08731